
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA

 F E b R U A R y  2 0 1 5



GIULIETTA
M O D E L  H I G H L I G H T S

Disclaimer: All product illustrations and specifications are based upon current information at the time of publication approval. Chrysler Australia Pty Ltd T/A Fiat Chrysler Group reserves the right to make changes from time to time, without notice or obligation, in prices, specifications, technical information, 
accessories, colours, materials and to change or discontinue models. All vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories shown may not be available in Australia from time to time or at all. For the details of the vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories currently available in Australia, please 
consult your nearest Alfa Romeo approved dealer.

M O D E L T E C H N I C A L  D ATA T R A N S M I S S I O N K E y  H I G H L I G H T S

Progression
$29,000

1.4L Turbo Petrol
1,368cc, 4 cylinder
88kW, 215Nm
Front wheel drive

6-speed manual Cruise control
16-inch 5 twin-spoke alloy wheels
Rear parking sensors
Rain sensor windscreen wipers
Uconnect™ 5-inch touchscreen radio with bluetooth
Leather wrapped steering wheel
LED Daytime Running Light
Power windows
Alfa air conditioning system
Electrically adjustable and heated side view mirrors
6 airbags
Alfa Romeo DNA system

Distinctive
$33,000

1.4L MultiAir Turbo Petrol
1,368cc, 4 cylinder
125kW, 250Nm
Front wheel drive

6-speed manual 16-inch turbine-design alloy wheels
Front & rear parking sensors
Leather upholstery
Heated front seats with electrical adjustment and driver’s side memory function
Electric folding side mirrors
Electrochromatic rear view mirror
Front fog lights
Alfa Dual zone automatic climate control
Chrome daylight opening surround
Rear air duct

Distinctive TCT
$35,000

1.4L MultiAir Turbo Petrol
1,368cc, 4 cylinder
125kW, 250Nm
Front wheel drive

6-speed TCT with 
gearshift paddles

Quadrifoglio Verde
$39,000

1,750 Turbo Petrol
1,742cc, 4 cylinder
173kW, 340Nm
Front wheel drive

6-speed manual bi-Xenon headlights
Privacy tinted glass from rear of b-pillar
18-inch 5-disc silver alloy wheels
Passenger seat with height adjustment
Sports pedals
QV kickplate
Dark interior trim
Satin mirror covers
Leather steering wheel with white stitching
bose 9-speaker audio system
Leather and Alcantara seat with white and green stitching (removes heated seats 
with electrical adjustment & memory)
Side skirts 
Red brake calipers
Sports suspension
Darkened headlights
Uconnect™ 6.5-inch colour touchscreen Radio Nav infotainment system



GIULIETTA
M O D E L  H I G H L I G H T S

Disclaimer: All product illustrations and specifications are based upon current information at the time of publication approval. Chrysler Australia Pty Ltd T/A Fiat Chrysler Group reserves the right to make changes from time to time, without notice or obligation, in prices, specifications, technical information, 
accessories, colours, materials and to change or discontinue models. All vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories shown may not be available in Australia from time to time or at all. For the details of the vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories currently available in Australia, please 
consult your nearest Alfa Romeo approved dealer.

M O D E L T E C H N I C A L  D ATA T R A N S M I S S I O N K E y  H I G H L I G H T S

Quadrifoglio Verde TCT
$42,000

1,750 Turbo petrol aluminium engine
1,742cc, 4 cylinder
177kW, 340Nm
Front wheel drive
Acceleration 0-100 km/h (s): 6.0

6-speed TCT with 
gearshift paddles

Launch control
Intake sound generator
Sports exhaust
Gloss black exterior trim  
(side view mirrors, door handles, grill, fog light surround)
18-inch 5-disc burnished alloy wheels
Flat bottom steering wheel with white stitching
Leather and Alcantara sports seats with white and green 
stitching (removes heated seats with electrical adjustment & 
memory)
QV logo in instrument cluster



T E C H N I C A L  I N F O R M AT I O N

Progression Distinctive
Manual/TCT

Quadrifoglio Verde
Manual

Quadrifoglio Verde
TCT

Characteristics 
No. of cylinders, layout
bore x stroke (mm)
Displacement (cm3)
Compression ratio
Maximum power kW (HP-EC) at rpm
Peak torque Nm (kgm-EC) at rpm
Fuel supply

Start & Stop system

4 in line
72 x 84
1,368
9.8:1

88 (120) at 5,000 rpm
215 (22) at 2,500 rpm

MPFI supercharged through exhaust gas  
turbocharger with intercooler

Standard

4 in line
72 x 84
1,368
10.0:1

125 (170) at 5,500 rpm
250 (25.5) at 2,500 rpm

MPFI supercharged and MultiAir direct valve  
control system, intercooler

Standard

4 in line
83 x 80.5

1,742
9.2:1

173 at 5,500 rpm
340 (34.6) at 1,900 rpm

Direct petrol injection and turbocharging,  
with Scavenging system and intercooler

Not available

4 in line
83 x 80.5

1,742
9.2:1

177 at 5,750 rpm (TCT)
340 (34.6) at 1,900 rpm

Direct petrol injection and turbocharging,  
with Scavenging system and intercooler

Not available

Transmission
Drive
Gearbox

Front 
6-speed manual

Front
6-speed manual/Twin clutch

Front 
6-speed manual

Front 
Twin clutch

Tyres
Standard version 205/55 R16 205/55 R16 225/40 R18 225/40 R18

Steering
Steering box
Kerb-to-kerb turning circle (m)

Dual Pinion
10.9

Dual Pinion
10.9

Dual Pinion
10.9

Dual Pinion
10.9

Suspension
Front

Rear

Advanced MacPherson with aluminium knuckle,  
hollow anti-roll bar, fitted on connecting rod

Multilink with auxiliary frame and  
aluminium wishbones, anti-roll bar

Advanced MacPherson with aluminium knuckle,  
hollow anti-roll bar, fitted on connecting rod

Multilink with auxiliary frame and  
aluminium wishbones, anti-roll bar

Advanced MacPherson with aluminium knuckle,  
hollow anti-roll bar, fitted on connecting rod

Multilink with auxiliary frame and  
aluminium wishbones, anti-roll bar

Advanced MacPherson with aluminium knuckle,  
hollow anti-roll bar, fitted on connecting rod

Multilink with auxiliary frame and  
aluminium wishbones, anti-roll bar

Disc Brakes
Front (mm)
back (mm)

281 
264

305 
264

330 
278

330 
278

Capacity / Weights
Fuel tank (litres)
Kerb weight DIN (kg)
Max. towable weight (kg)

60
1,259
1,300

60
1,269
1,300

60
1,299
1,300

60
1,299
1,300

Performance
Max Speed (km/h)
Acceleration (1 pers. + 30 kg) 0–100 km/h (s)

195
9.4

218
7.8 / 7.6

242
6.8

242
6.0

Fuel consumption - emissions
Consumption (l/100 km) urban cycle
Extra-urban cycle
Combined cycle
CO2 emissions (g/km)
Environmental classification

8.3
5.3
6.4
148

Euro 6

7.6 / 6.6
4.6 / 4.3
5.7 / 5.1
131 / 119
Euro 6

10.8 
5.8
7.6
177

Euro 5

9.8
5.3
7.0
162

Euro 6

GIULIETTA
E Q U I P M E N T

Disclaimer: All product illustrations and specifications are based upon current information at the time of publication approval. Chrysler Australia Pty Ltd T/A Fiat Chrysler Group reserves the right to make changes from time to time, without notice or obligation, in prices, specifications, technical information, 
accessories, colours, materials and to change or discontinue models. All vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories shown may not be available in Australia from time to time or at all. For the details of the vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories currently available in Australia, please 
consult your nearest Alfa Romeo approved dealer.


