

## GIULIETTA

### MODEL HIGHLIGHTS

	MODEL	TECHNICAL DATA	TRANSMISSION	KEY HIGHLIGHTS	
	Progression \$29,000	1.4L Turbo Petrol 1,368cc, 4 cylinder 88kW, 215Nm Front wheel drive	6-speed manual	Cruise control 16-inch 5 twin-spoke alloy wheels Rear parking sensors Rain sensor windscreen wipers Uconnect™ 5-inch touchscreen radio with Bluetooth Leather wrapped steering wheel LED Daytime Running Light Power windows Alfa air conditioning system Electrically adjustable and heated side view mirrors 6 airbags Alfa Romeo DNA system	
	Distinctive \$33,000	1.4L MultiAir Turbo Petrol 1,368cc, 4 cylinder 125kW, 250Nm Front wheel drive	6-speed manual	16-inch turbine-design alloy wheels Front & rear parking sensors Leather upholstery Heated front seats with electrical adjustment and driver's side memory function Electric folding side mirrors	
	Distinctive TCT \$35,000	1.4L MultiAir Turbo Petrol 1,368cc, 4 cylinder 125kW, 250Nm Front wheel drive	6-speed TCT with gearshift paddles	Electrochromatic rear view mirror Front fog lights Alfa Dual zone automatic climate control Chrome daylight opening surround Rear air duct	
Gulletta	Quadrifoglio Verde \$39,000	1,750 Turbo Petrol 1,742cc, 4 cylinder 173kW, 340Nm Front wheel drive	6-speed manual	Bi-Xenon headlights Privacy tinted glass from rear of B-pillar 18-inch 5-disc silver alloy wheels Passenger seat with height adjustment Sports pedals QV kickplate Dark interior trim Satin mirror covers Leather steering wheel with white stitching Bose 9-speaker audio system Leather and Alcantara seat with white and green stitching (removes heated seats with electrical adjustment & memory) Side skirts Red brake calipers Sports suspension Darkened headlights Uconnect™ 6.5-inch colour touchscreen Radio Nav infotainment system	

Disclaimer: All product illustrations and specifications are based upon current information at the time of publication approval. Chrysler Australia Pty Ltd T/A Fiat Chrysler Group reserves the right to make changes from time to time, without notice or obligation, in prices, specifications, technical information, accessories, colours, materials and to change or discontinue models. All vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories shown may not be available in Australia from time to time or at all. For the details of the vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories currently available in Australia, please consult your nearest Alfa Romeo approved dealer.

## GIULIETTA

### MODEL HIGHLIGHTS



MODEL	TECHNICAL DATA	TRANSMISSION	KEY HIGHLIGHTS
Quadrifoglio Verde TCT \$42,000	1,750 Turbo petrol aluminium engine 1,742cc, 4 cylinder 177kW, 340Nm Front wheel drive Acceleration 0-100 km/h (s): 6.0	6-speed TCT with gearshift paddles	Launch control Intake sound generator Sports exhaust Gloss black exterior trim (side view mirrors, door handles, grill, fog light surround) 18-inch 5-disc burnished alloy wheels Flat bottom steering wheel with white stitching Leather and Alcantara sports seats with white and green stitching (removes heated seats with electrical adjustment & memory) QV logo in instrument cluster

# GIULIETTA

### EQUIPMENT

#### TECHNICAL INFORMATION

	Progression	Distinctive Manual/TCT	Quadrifoglio Verde Manual	Quadrifoglio Verde TCT
Characteristics				
No. of cylinders, layout	4 in line	4 in line	4 in line	4 in line
Bore x stroke (mm)	72 x 84	72 x 84	83 x 80.5	83 x 80.5
Displacement (cm³)	1,368	1,368	1,742	1,742
Compression ratio	9.8:1	10.0:1	9.2:1	9.2:1
Maximum power kW (HP-EC) at rpm	88 (120) at 5,000 rpm	125 (170) at 5,500 rpm	173 at 5,500 rpm	177 at 5,750 rpm (TCT)
Peak torque Nm (kgm-EC) at rpm	215 (22) at 2,500 rpm	250 (25.5) at 2,500 rpm	340 (34.6) at 1,900 rpm	340 (34.6) at 1,900 rpm
Fuel supply	MPFI supercharged through exhaust gas	MPFI supercharged and MultiAir direct valve	Direct petrol injection and turbocharging,	Direct petrol injection and turbocharging,
	turbocharger with intercooler	control system, intercooler	with Scavenging system and intercooler	with Scavenging system and intercooler
Start & Stop system	Standard	Standard	Not available	Not available
Transmission				
Drive	Front	Front	Front	Front
Gearbox	6-speed manual	6-speed manual/Twin clutch	6-speed manual	Twin clutch
Tyres				
Standard version	205/55 R16	205/55 R16	225/40 R18	225/40 R18
Steering				
Steering box	Dual Pinion	Dual Pinion	Dual Pinion	Dual Pinion
Kerb-to-kerb turning circle (m)	10.9	10.9	10.9	10.9
Suspension				
Front	Advanced MacPherson with aluminium knuckle,			
	hollow anti-roll bar, fitted on connecting rod			
Rear	Multilink with auxiliary frame and			
	aluminium wishbones, anti-roll bar			
Disc Brakes				
Front (mm)	281	305	330	330
Back (mm)	264	264	278	278
Capacity / Weights				
Fuel tank (litres)	60	60	60	60
Kerb weight DIN (kg)	1,259	1,269	1,299	1,299
Max. towable weight (kg)	1,300	1,300	1,300	1,300
Performance				
Max Speed (km/h)	195	218	242	242
Acceleration (1 pers. + 30 kg) 0-100 km/h (s)	9.4	7.8 / 7.6	6.8	6.0
Fuel consumption - emissions				
Consumption (I/100 km) urban cycle	8.3	7.6 / 6.6	10.8	9.8
Extra-urban cycle	5.3	4.6 / 4.3	5.8	5.3
Combined cycle	6.4	5.7 / 5.1	7.6	7.0
CO <sup>2</sup> emissions (g/km)	148	131 / 119	177	162
Environmental classification	Euro 6	Euro 6	Euro 5	Euro 6

Disclaimer: All product illustrations and specifications are based upon current information at the time of publication approval. Chrysler Australia Pty Ltd T/A Fiat Chrysler Group reserves the right to make changes from time to time, without notice or obligation, in prices, specifications, technical information, accessories colours, materials and to change or discontinue models. All vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories shown may not be available in Australia from time to time or at all. For the details of the vehicles, models, features, colours and/or accessories currently available in Australia, please consult your nearest Alfa Romeo approved dealer.